WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1

AJOVA‘"VE CCONNECTIONS

®

Data sheet
741-904

MODULAR FEEDTHROUGH END TERMINAL BLOCK 2 SOLDER PINS / POLE
WITH INTEGRATED PUSH BOTTONS AND TOUCH CONTACT TESTING PIN
SPACING 5 MM /0.197 IN WITHOUT PROTRUDING ASSEMBLY PINS

Technical data

Package size 600 6*100 pieces.

Pin spacing from
Pin spacing from
pole count

Cross section from [mm2]

Cross section to [mm?2]

Cross section from [AWG]

Cross section to [AWG]
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Measured voltage EN
Measured shock voltage
Pollution degree
Current intensity EN
Weight

Color

Wiring type

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials

Height

Height

Width

5mm
0.197 in

1

0.08 mm2
2.5 mm2
28 AWG
12 AWG
250V

4 kV

3

16 A

500 V

4 kv

2

16 A
0.837 ¢
agrey
Side-entry
1

1

18.5 mm
0.728 in
5mm
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®
WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1 WAEU

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Data sheet

741-904 MODULAR FEEDTHROUGH END TERMINAL BLOCK 2 SOLDER PINS / POLE
WITH INTEGRATED PUSH BOTTONS AND TOUCH CONTACT TESTING PIN
SPACING 5 MM /0.197 IN WITHOUT PROTRUDING ASSEMBLY PINS

Width 0.197 in

Depth 12.8 mm

Depth 0.504 in

Strip length from 5 mm

Strip length to 6 mm

Strip length 0.22in
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WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1

waco

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Data sheet
741-904 MODULAR FEEDTHROUGH END TERMINAL BLOCK 2 SOLDER PINS / POLE
WITH INTEGRATED PUSH BOTTONS AND TOUCH CONTACT TESTING PIN
SPACING 5 MM /0.197 IN WITHOUT PROTRUDING ASSEMBLY PINS
Approval Voltage Current Approval number Notes
BV 250 16 11915/A0
CCA 250 16 DK2095
DEMKO 250 16 99-04158
DNV 250 16 E6998
GL 250 16 17296-00HH
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®
WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1 WAaAGD

INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Data sheet

741-904 MODULAR FEEDTHROUGH END TERMINAL BLOCK 2 SOLDER PINS/ POLE
WITH INTEGRATED PUSH BOTTONS AND TOUCH CONTACT TESTING PIN
SPACING 5 MM /0.197 IN WITHOUT PROTRUDING ASSEMBLY PINS

Accessories Item number

END PLATE SNAP FIT TYPE 741-100

END PLATE SNAP FIT TYPE 741-906

SCREWDRIVER WITH PARTIALLY INSULATED SHAFT Type 2, bar (3,5 x 0,5) mm 210-620
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WAGO product LOCATOR 4.1 WAEU

Data sheet

741-904 MODULAR FEEDTHROUGH END TERMINAL BLOCK 2 SOLDER PINS / POLE
WITH INTEGRATED PUSH BOTTONS AND TOUCH CONTACT TESTING PIN
SPACING 5 MM /0.197 IN WITHOUT PROTRUDING ASSEMBLY PINS
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